BILL OF ENTRY CHARGES

EXIT CERTIFICATE

INSPECTION CHARGES 

HANDLING CHARGES EXPORT 

COLLECTION-10 TON

Loading & Offloading Charges 

CLEARANCE  

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 123.000 1.00 123.000 0.00 452.025

538.00 0.00 1,977.15

Total Amount in USD: 538.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,977.15

USD Five Hundred And Thirty Eight Only

AED One Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy Seven And Fifteen Fils Only